Département : JURA
Arrondissement : Poligny
Commune : LE CHATELEY

De : 1933 a 1942

NAISSANCES

BRULEBOIS Jean René

DIGONNAUX Bernard Louis Charles

DIGONNAUX Georges Gabriel

DIGONNEAUX Robert Alfred

JOLY Ginette Louise Juliette

JOLY Renée Raymonde

MACHARD Claudette Andrée

MARIAUX Andrée Paulette Maria Scolastique
MARIAUX Berthe Yvette Alphonsine Charlotte
MARIAUX Joél Edmond

MARTIAUX Roger Charles Joseph

MELOT Andrée Jeannine

MELOT Nicole

MOINDROT Renée Marie Marthe

THIBAUT Robert Charles

WAILLE Gérard André Georges

WAILLE Yves Jules César

MARIAGES

BRULEBOIS Marie Lucie Simone

PONCE Fernand Louis André
DAUDAN Marie Louise Ernestine

DOUCE Georges Félix Louis
DOUCE Georges Félix Louis

DAUDAN Marie Louise Ernestine
MARIAUX André Louis Alphonse

Table décennale
des actes d'état civil du Chateley
du ler Janvier 1933 au 31 décembre 1942

ROBERGET Renée Marie Laure Ernestine

PONCE Fernand Louis André
BRULEBOIS Marie Lucie Simone
ROBERGET Renée Marie Laure Ernestine
MARIAUX André Louis Alphonse

DECES

COMPARET Louis

DAUDAN Marie Edmond Félicien
FORESTIER Rosalie

HENRY Louis Joseph

HENRY Célestin Marie Edmond
HERAY Joseph

MAITRE Auguste Marie Albert
MARTIAUX Maria Elvina

PELISSARD Marie Louise Marguerite
PELLISSARD Jean Joseph Eugeéne
RICHARD Marie Céleste Joséphine
WAILLE Andrée Jeanne Marguerite
WAILLE Michele Andrée Paulette

11/03/1937
27/12/1942
13/01/1937
22/08/1936
24/08/1941
06/09/1942
18/04/1942
01/07/1938
03/06/1934
23/01/1940
20/01/1937
23/10/1935
24/04/1939

19/03/1937
18/08/1936
21/03/1940
24/02/1934
17/05/1934
20/04/1936
18/11/1936
22/08/1938
30/04/1934
07/05/1942
23/03/1933
21/04/1938
24/03/1942
03/05/1934
21/11/1940
27/11/1936
07/12/1940

01/06/1937
02/12/1933
02/12/1933
03/01/1942
01/06/1937

03/01/1942



